ASUN DEPARTMENT OF PROGRAMMING
EVENT & BUDGET PROPOSAL FORM

CONTACT INFORMATION

Programmer: Phone:

Intern: Phone:

EVENT INFORMATION

Event Name: Event Date:

Event
Synopsis:

Event Location: Hours of Event:

Expected Attendance: Target Attendance:  ®Students ™ General Public ™ Other

Learning Outcomes:
1.

2.

3.

O3 WA O NN (O Please itemize your ENTIRE event budget below:

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT VENDOR
1. $
2. $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $

10. $
TOTAL EVENT BUDGET | §
TOTAL ASUN REQUEST | §




	Programmer: Precious Gbenjo
	Phone: 775-772-7393
	Intern: Gabi Lew
	Phone_2: 775-200-8794
	Event Name: PackFIT Speaker
	Event Date: 04/--/2016
	Synopsis: Anthony Urban is a former olympian that got into drugs, tried commiting suicide and decided to get his life back on track, went back to the olympics and won a gold medal. 
	Event Location: JSCU Ballrooms
	Hours of Event: 7:30-9pm
	Expected Attendance: 500
	Students: On
	General Public: On
	undefined: On
	Other: Faculty
	1: Speaker
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	Amount1: 6,500
	Amount2: 
	Amount3: 
	Amount4: 
	Amount5: 
	Amount6: 
	Amount7: 
	Amount8: 
	Amount9: 
	Amount10: 
	EventBudget: 6,500
	AsunRequest: 
	outcome1: Students shall have an understanding of substance abuse, mental health, and physical heath
	outcome2: Tie in an influential speaker into PackFIT

	outcome3: Promote wellness on campus


